
SINGING MAKES YOU FEEL GOOD 

JOIN ASHFORD PLACE CHOIR THIS AUTUMN TERM

 
IT IS OPEN TO EVERYONE 

You can come as a one-off or each week 
It is completely free of charge 

It welcomes ALL- no singing experience needed 

We sing regularly in the community at hospitals, residential homes and local events 

WE meet on Friday Mornings at ASHFORD PLACE 11.30-12.30 

AUTUMN TERM PROGRAMME 

Fri 6th Sep  11.30-12.30 Ashford Place 

Fri 13th Sep  11.30-12.30 Ashford Place 

Fri 20th Sep  11.30-12.30 Ashford Place 

Fri 27th Sep EDGEWARE COMMUNITY HOSPITA Meet foyer at 11am Finish by 12.15 Fundraising 

Fri 4th Oct LAWNFIELD HOUSE Coverdale Road Meet at 11am 

Fri 11th Oct 11.30-12.30 Ashford Place 

Friday 18th Oct LANSDOWNE HOME Claremont Road Meet 11am 

Fri 1st Nov 11.30-12.30 Ashford Place 

Fri 8th Nov KINGSGATE COMMUNITY CENTRE Meet 10.45 for 11 am start 

Fri 15th Nov 11.30-12.30 Ashford Place 

Fri 22nd Nov 11.30-12.30 Ashford Place 

Fri 29th Nov KINGS HALL Rehearsal for evening show 11.30-12.30 

Show arrive by 7.45 Starts 8pm We will be in first half 

Fri 6th Dec EDGWARE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL Arrive 11am Carol-singing Fundraising 

Fri 13th Dec LAWNFIELD HOME Christmas celebration Arrive 11am 

Fri 20th  tbc possibly LANSDOWNE 


